Kieran
Ishmael
Bobby
Matthew
Tony
Ron
David
Robert
Siegfried
Jim
Peter
Sartaj
Paul
Seamus
George
Jill
Peter
Zoli
George
Avi
Bruce
John
Mary-Ann
Theo

Al

Peter
David
Roger
Phil
Pauline
Warren
Matthew
Ted

Val
David
Matthew
Barry
Michael
Peter
Paul
Carole
Terry
Phil
Dean
Bobby
Colin
John
Frances
David
Andrew
Khokan
Jessel
Bill

John
Gabby
Peter
Nathan
Damon

OPEN 15+
DYKE
DEL'MONTE
RICHMAN
McMANUS
NUNN
KLINGER
BEAUCHAMP
FRUEWIRTH
KONIG
WALLIS
FORDHAM
HANS
MARSTON
BROWNE
SMOLANKO
COURTNEY
GILL

NAGY
GASPAR
KANETKAR
NEILL
ROBERTS
BRIFMAN
ANTOFF
SIMPSON
CHAN
HORTON
JANUSZKE
MARKEY
GUMBY
LAZER
THOMSON
CHADWICK
CUMMINGS
APPLETON
MULLAMPHY
NOBLE
PRESCOTT
SMITH
YOVICH
ROTHFIELD
BROWN
GUE
SCULLY
EVANS
BAKER

DE RAVIN
LYONS
STERN
REINER
BAGCHI
ROTHFIELD
HUNT
LESTER
LORENTZ
NEWMAN
VAN JOLE
WOODHEAD

161.2
158.0
141.7
110.2
100.7
100.5
85.0
82.0
79.7
79.7
71.7
71.0
66.0
65.5
64.5
60.0
60.0
54.0
50.0
46.5
46.0
46.0
45.0
45.0
45.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
36.0
34.5
33.0
33.0
32.7
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
255
25.0
25.0
25.0
217
20.0
20.0
20.0
20.0
18.0
16.5
155
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0
15.0

Val
Candice
Berri
Jillian
Sue

Jill
Therese
Rena
Margaret
Felicity
Di

Sally
Helen
Linda
Sheila
Nola
Karen
Julia
Jan
Shira
Joan
Carole
Nazife
Mary-Ann
Merrilee
Heather
Elizabeth
Sue
Dorothy
Pauline
Alida
Toni
Sandra
Val
Barbara
Inez
Marcia
Linda
Catherine
Pauline
Jill

Kate
Clare
Frances
Wendy
Kinga
Marjorie
Janet
Cathy
Lyn

Elli

WOMEN'S 8+
CUMMINGS
FEITELSON
FOLKARD
HAY

LUSK
COURTNEY
TULLY
KAPLAN
BOURKE
BEALE
SMART
MURRAY-WHITE
SNASHALL
STERN
BIRD
CHURCH
CREET
HOFFMAN
CORMACK
SHILBURY
TOUYZ
ROTHFIELD
BASHAR
BRIFMAN
ROBB
RENTON
HAVAS
COLEMAN
JESNER
GUMBY
CLARK
BARDON
JOHNSON
BILTOFT
TRAVIS
GLANGER
SCUDDER
KING
WRIGHT
EVANS
DEL PICCOLO
SMITH
LESTER
LYONS
HALVORSEN
MOSES
ASKEW
BROWN
CHUA
KALMIN
URBACH

149.0
116.0
109.0
98.0
81.7
80.0
80.0
73.0
67.7
60.0
60.0
57.0
57.0
54.0
51.0
51.0
51.0
51.0
50.0
49.0
49.0
45.5
45.0
45.0
45.0
38.0
37.7
36.0
36.0
36.0
31.7
31.0
31.0
30.0
30.0
26.0
26.0
25.0
25.0
24.0
21.0
21.0
20.0
20.0
18.0
18.0
15.0
15.0
12.0
10.0
10.0

Ron
Zoli
Roger
Mike
Bill
Richard
Margaret
Jim

Bill
John
Ted
Dennis
Tony
Tim
Alan
Robert
Tom
George
Barbara
Leonie
Roger
David
Carole
Hashmat
Bobby
Gisele
Les

Val
George
Harold
Lester
Barry
Tony
Jessel
Kerrin
Charlie
Victor
Boris
John
John
Margaret
George
Ross
Henry
Nancy
Peter
Dermot
Pat
Judy
Andrew
Andrew
Peter
John
Gabby
Paul
Eric
Joan
Michael
Phil

SENIOR'S 10+
KLINGER
NAGY
JANUSZKE
HUGHES
WESTWOOD
COWAN
FOSTER
BORIN
HAUGHIE
BROCKWELL
GRIFFIN
ZINES
JACKMAN
SERES
WALSH
CLARKE
MOSS
GASPAR
McDONALD
CLARKE
CURNOW
HOFFMAN
ROTHFIELD
ALI

EVANS
VARADI
VARADI
CUMMINGS
RISZKO
BETTMAN
KALMIN
NOBLE
HUTTON
ROTHFIELD
DAWS
SCHWABEGGER
MUNTZ
TENCER
ASHWORTH
MOTTRAM
BOURKE
JESNER
CRICHTON
DYALL
EVERINGHAM
JAMIESON
McCORMACK
McCORMACK
McGEARY
REINER
STRUIK
BUCHEN
LESTER
LORENTZ
WYER
RAMSHAW
KENT

KENT

BECK

194.5
168.0
148.0
122.0
112.0
102.0
102.0
84.0
84.0
80.0
72.0
69.0
66.0
66.0
61.0
51.0
51.0
50.0
50.0
45.0
38.0
38.0
37.5
37.0
36.7
36.0
36.0
33.0
31.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
28.0
27.5
25.0
25.0
21.0
21.0
20.0
20.0
19.7
19.7
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
18.0
16.7
15.0
15.0
15.0
13.7
12.0
12.0
11.0



